- Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre
#82, EPIP area, Nallurahalli, Whitefield, Bangalore-560066
- Undergraduate (MBBS) Teaching Schedule for the Month of December- 2(}24

Department of Forensnc Medicine & Toxicology

Timings & Events

Date & Day Theory Session Practical Session
Wound certification and MLC documentation—
01/12/24, Sunday Interns- (RS4 135-145 batch)- Dr. Jagadeesh.N
Professor &HOD
02/12/24, Monday Internal assessment (theory)- 3“1 year MBBS-All | Autopsy demonstration —Interns- (RS4 135-145

staff

Medical Jurisprudence-RS3-3" term MBBS- and
RS3- 5" term MBBS -Dr.Karen Harshitha,
Asst.prof

batch)- Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

Age estimation —Interns- (RS4 135-145 batch)-
Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst.prof.

Internal assessment (practical) )- < year

MBBS-AIl staff.

03/12/24, Tuesday

MCCD, Wound certificate presentation —Interns-
(RS4 135-145 batch)- Dr Padmini H N, Professor

Autopsy demonstration —Interns- (RS4 135-145
batch)- Dr Padmini H N, Professor
Internal assessment (practical) )- 3" year

MBBS-AII staff.

04/12/24, Wednesday | 9.4 -Alcohol Poisoning - RS6 2™ year MBBS- Age estimation —Interns- (RS4 135-145 batch)-
Dr. Greeshma Gopal, Tutor Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst.prof
Revision MCCD, telemedicine—Interns- (RS4 135- | Autopsy demonstration —Interns- (RS4 135- 145
145 batch)- Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor &HOD batch)- Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof
Internal assessment (practical)- 3" year MBBS-
All staff.
05/12/24, Thursday Assessment —Interns- (RS4 135-145 batch)- All Revision —-RS4 3™ year MBBS- Dr. Jagadeesh.N

staff
Revision RS4 3" year MBBS- Dr.J agadeesh.N
Professor &HOD

Professor &HOD
Internal assessment (practical)- 3 year MBBS-

All staff.

06/12/24, Friday

Internal assessment (practical) - 3™ year MBBS-
All staff.

07/12/24, Saturday

Revision —RS4 3 year MBBS- Dr. Jagadeesh.N
Professor &HOD

| 08/12/24, Sunday

09/12/24, Monday

Presentation & Role play- RS4, 3rd year MBBS
(107-158 batch Clinical postings) —All staff
Revision - RS3 3rd term- Dr Greeshma Gopal
Tutor.

Revision -RS4 3™ year MBBS- Dr.Karen
Harshitha, Asst.prof

10/12/24, Tuesday

Presentation & Role play- RS4, 3rd year MBBS
(107-158 batch Clinical postings) —~All staff

IA Theory RS3 3" term and 5" term Dr.Karen
Harshitha, Asst. Prof and Dr Greeshma Gopal
Tutor

11/12/24, Wednesday -

Presentation - RS4, 3rd year MBBS (107-158
batch Clinical postings) — Dr Greeshma Gopal
Tutor.

9.4 -Alcohol Poisoning - RS6 2™ year MBBS-

Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

12/12/24, Thursday

Presentation - RS4, 3rd year MBBS (1 07 158
batch Clinical postings)- Dr.Karen Harshitha,
Asst. Prof.

Revision ( Case based scenarios) RS4 : e year MBBS-
Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor &HOD

Revision ( Case based scenarios) —RS4 3™ year
MBBS- Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor &HOD
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Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst.

13/12/24, Friday Presentation - RS4, 3rd year MBBS (107-158
batch Clinical postings)- Dr.Karen Harshitha, 5
Asst. Prof and Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof
14/12/24, Saturday End posting - RS4, 3rd year MBBS (107-158
‘ batch Clinical postings)- Dr.Karen Harshitha,
- Asst. Prof and Dr Greeshma Gopal Tutor.
Revision - RS3 5th term- Dr Greeshma Gopal
Tutor.
15/12/24, Sunday
16/12/24, Monday Revision ( Case based scenarios) -RS4 3" year
MBBS- Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor &HOD |
17/12/24, Tuesday Skeletal remains- RS3 3rd term- Dr Greeshma
Gopal Tutor.
18/12/24, Wednesday | 9.5 Agricultural poisons — RS6, 2™ year MBBS

19/12/24, Thursday

Revision ( Case based scenarios) -RS4 3" year MBBS-'

Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor &HOD

Revision ( Case based scenarios) -RS4 3" year
MBBS- Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor &HOD

20/12/24, Friday Evidence packing and sealing Interns- (RS4 146-156 | Autopsy demonstration —Interns- (RS4 146-156
: batch) Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof and batch)- Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof
Dr Prabeesh Y, Asst Prof MLC, Emergency documentation —Interns- (RS4
. : 146-156 batch)- Dr Padmini H N, Professor
. 21/12/24, Saturday Autopsy demonstration —Interns- (RS4 146-156
batch)- Dr Prabeesh Y, Asst Prof-

22/12/24, Sunday

23/12/24, Monday - Telemedicine , medicolegal documentation, accused,
victim and SO -Presentation (RS4 146-156 batch)
Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof, Dr Prabeesh Y, Asst
Prof and Dr Greeshma Gopal Tutor.
Clinical postings — Dr.Fairoz Khan Asso
Professor

24/12/24, Tuesday MCCD, Karnataka private establishment act- :
Presentation.(RS4 146-156 batch) Dr Fairoz Khan | AUtoPsy demonstration —Interns- (RS4 146-156
Assoc Prof and Dr Greeshma Gopal Tutor batch)- Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

25/12/24, Wednesday | 4 y10psy demonstration —Interns- (RS4 146-156
batch)- Dr Prabeesh Y, Asst Prof

26/12/24,Thursday Assessment —Interns- (RS4 146-156 batch)- All

: staff
27/12/24, Friday
28/12/24, Saturday

29/12/24, Sunday

30/12/24, Monday

RS3 3" term Dr. Fairoz Khan- Autopsy demonstration

31/12/24, Tuesday

RS3 37 and 5" term Dr. Greeshma Gopal
Identification
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